European Amateur Cup (Amateur)

Kraaienhorst, Belgium

11 May 2019, Western Pleasure

Novice
Position Horse
1st Name: Mj Cantress
Colour:
Owner: Murillo-
Verbruggen
2nd Name: Palermo
Colour:
Owner: C&S
Arabians
3rd Name: MJ Wild

Narciza

Colour:

Owner: Murillo-
Verbruggen

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

68.00
73.00
64.00
71.00
66.00
69.00

68.00
73.00
64.00
71.00
66.00
69.00

68.00
73.00
64.00
71.00
66.00
69.00



4th

5th

6th

Judges

Name: Prussia Ml
Colour:

Owner: Al Osool
Stud

Name: M) Morania
Colour:

Owner: Murillo-
Verbruggen

Name: A Q't Guy
Colour:
Owner: Jessy Loockx

Name: Bentley Al
Akmal

Colour:

Owner: Akmal
Arabians

Name: Delilah
Delight Joy

Colour:

Owner: Alice Zijlstra
- Hijmering

J. Judge Panel,

68.00
73.00
64.00
71.00

66.00

69.00

68.00
73.00
64.00
71.00
66.00
69.00

68.00
73.00
64.00
71.00
66.00

69.00

P
o
o
o)
@
o
o
o
%]
(@)
o
=t
®
0
[}
o
o
)
<
o
)
=2
)

No detailed scorecard available



	European Amateur Cup (Amateur)
	Judges


