## European Amateur Cup (Amateur)



## Kraaienhorst, Belgium 11 May 2019, Western Pleasure Novice

Positio	on Horse	Score	Detail	
1st	Name: <b>Mj Cantress</b>	6		J.
	Colour: Owner: <b>Murillo-</b>		1st	68.00
	Verbruggen		2nd	73.00
			3rd	64.00
			4th	71.00
			5th	66.00
			6th	69.00
2nd	Name: Palermo	5		J.
	Colour: Owner: <b>C&amp;S</b>		1st	68.00
	Arabians		2nd	73.00
			3rd	64.00
			4th	71.00
			5th	66.00
			6th	69.00
3rd	Name: MJ Wild	4		J.
	<b>Narciza</b> Colour:		1st	68.00
	Owner: Murillo-		2nd	73.00
	Verbruggen		3rd	64.00
			4th	71.00
			5th	66.00
			6th	69.00

4th	Name: <b>Prussia MI</b> Colour: Owner: <b>Al Osool Stud</b>	3		J.	
			1st	68.00	
			2nd	73.00	
			3rd	64.00	
			4th	71.00	
			5th	66.00	
			6th	69.00	
5th	Name: <b>MJ Morania</b>	2		J.	
	Colour:		1st	68.00	
	Owner: Murillo- Verbruggen		2nd	73.00	
	verbruggen		3rd	64.00	
			4th	71.00	
			5th	66.00	
			6th	69.00	
6th	Name: <b>A Q't Guy</b> Colour: Owner: <b>Jessy Loockx</b>	1		J.	
			1st	68.00	
			2nd	73.00	
			3rd	64.00	
			4th	71.00	
			5th	66.00	
			6th	69.00	
-	Name: Bentley Al Akmal Colour: Owner: Akmal Arabians	0	No detailed scorecard available		
-	Name: <b>Delilah Delight Joy</b> Colour: Owner: <b>Alice Zijlstra</b> - <b>Hijmering</b>	0	No detailed scorecard available		
Judges					

## Judges

J. - Judge Panel,